March 2019 Sporting Clays Results
Thank you to all 160 competitors who shot some challenging targets on a cold, windy weekend!

Congrats to Dan Roeschli who doubled down with FITASC and Sporting HOAs, and Junior shooter Devin Richards for the
5-Stand win.

SPORTING MAIN

Shooter

MASTER Class

M1 DAN ROESCHLI 86
M2 JOHN DENNERT 85
M4 JON PORTER 82
M3 TOMMY SEIBERT 82
M6 ANDREW KALMER 81
M5 JERRY A REYNOLDS 81
M7 JAMES GILMAN 80

M10 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 79

M9 GLENN JUREK 79
M8 STEVE LUNDEEN 79
STEVE A KNOLL 78
LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 78
DEVIN RICHARDS 77
DAVID DEGRUSH 76
KARL WEST 76
BRUCE E DRAGOON 75
DANIEL P GREBEL 75
BARRY LA DUKE 75
WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 75
PATRICK WESOLOWGSKI 74
ROBERT WRIGHT 74
CLIFFORD SEIBERT 73
AL FORST 72
MARK A ROBERTS 72
THOMAS J SWEENEY 72

ROBERT THICKENS 72



RYAN DRAGOON
BOB L HURCKES
LEROY PERRY
PHILIP PUCKORIUS
CLIFTON RA ADKINS
MICHAEL LICATA
JEFF PERLEWITZ
TOM FINCO
RICHARD W MAGNUS
ROBERT NESS
DONALD D LAATSCH
JEFF A KOSHAREK
JASON CRANMER
HUGH ZWICK

GARY HAZZARD

AA Class

AA1 DAN CRANE IlI
AA2 KRZYSZTOF GORYL
AA3 JIM MUELLER

AA4 BRUCE KUKOWSKI
AAS5 RYAN PELLEGRINO
AA6 ROBERT SHOVAN
AA7 DAVID RICHARDS
AA9 GRANT RADA

AA8 ANDREW A SMITH
AA10 LEO FONDRIEST
DENNIS M EICHERS
JON BREMSETH
ANTHONY DUPASQUIER
CALVIN T REMPERT
STEPHEN SNAKARD
RUSSELL R YOUNG

71
71
71
71
69
69
67
66
65
63
60
58
57
57
40

77
77
73
72
71
69
68
67
67
65
64
62
62
62
62
59



ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI
BOB SHULEY

COKE LA FOLLETTE

JOEL M ANDERS

JOSEPH SENG

EDDIE WEBSTER

A Class

Al PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ
A4 KIRK GARDNER

A3 JOSEPH MALEK

A2 TODD SUMM

A5 NORM KORENTHAL
A6 JOHN A WEISS

A7 JOHN L SPIDALETTE
A8 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN
A9 PAT CASEY

A10 ROBERT E ZELLNER
TERRENCE MCLAUGHLIN
STEVEN R SCHAICH
MICHAEL DANILOVICH
JOHN B HEITMAN
CINDY K GAFFNEY

B Class

B1 GREYSON PONDER
B2 GENE OSTROM

B3 NICKOLAS KONTOS
B4 CHARLES A SPECTOR
B6 CHRIS M LAUX

B5 FRANK J SPELLMAN
B7 JOHN R D'ANGELO

B8 BRIAN KAPLAN

58
57
56
54
54
49

74
71
71
71
70
68
65
61
60
59
57
55
54
49
43

81
75
67
66
65
65
59
58



BO CURTIS A LINDER
B10 JERZY KRAWCZYK
STEVE SEXTONSON
JASON KURCZAK

C Class

C1 ANTHONY FONDRIEST
C2 JOHN BUCZYNA

C3 ROBERT T BUEHRER
C4 JOSH CARRICO

C5 SEAN FISCHER

C6 ANTHONY L MALDONADO

C7 KENNETH W SUMM
C8 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI
C9 MICHAEL HAMMOND
C10 PAUL ONORATO
STEPHEN KARDEL
ROBERT J ALLEN
STANISLAW JANAS
WILLIAM TRAHAN
STANISL. KIERSZNOWSKI
JAMES C PIOTROWSKI
DONALD J WILMOT
ALEX MCTAVISH

STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH
DAVID T HENDREY
CHUCK KORCZ

PAUL M ZELISKO

D Class

D1 RUSSELL ROSENBERG
D2 JOHN BUTLER

D3 JIM MESSMORE

49
48

73
69
68
65
64

62
62
60
60
57
56
56
56
50
49
49
48
48
46
46
40

71
65
63



D4 CHRISTOPHE D LAMM

D5 MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS

D6 BUTCH ACKERMAN
D7 TOMASZ D LIS
D8 MIKE ALGIERS
D9 RICKY MOSKWA
D10 TIM PETERS
COURTNEY W HAYS
GARRY MONKMAN
ATHENA BUTLER
NED BURNS
SERGEY MOSIN

JAN SOLUS

SCOTT NAGRO
DAVID B HILVERS

E Class

E1 MIKE PONDER

E2 RYAN JACKSON

E3 PETER LAWSON
E4 JEFF HOFFMANN
E5 STEPHEN SCHUMI
E6 JAROSLAW PYSZORA
E7 MARK RICHMAN
E8 LAWRENCE TUKE
E9 RENEE LA DUKE
E10 JOSEPH A CWIK
EDWARD E CWIK
VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN
GREG HEICHEL

KEVIN KRUMM
NICHOLAS ALLEN
JOE WERNER

61
59
58
58
53
51
51
49
48
45
44
44
34
32
14

65
64
56
54
54
48
46
42
39
38
36
36
35
35
27
26



BRIDGET BAKER

CHARLES KARNER
BOGDAN POLEK
ANDY OSTROM
JOHN BOLLMAN
BARRY BOURDAGE
PHILLIP GORNI

BO BEYER

154 Entrants

FITASC

parl par2 Total

M Class
M1 DAN ROESCHLI

M2 PAT WESOLOWSKI
M3 JERRY A REYNOLDS

BRUCE E DRAGOON
ANDREW KALMER
JON PORTER

THOMAS J SWEENEY

STEVE A KNOLL
TOMMY SEIBERT
DANIEL P GREBEL
PHILIP PUCKORIUS
DEVIN RICHARDS
ROBERT WRIGHT
BRETT P SEIBERT

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN

JAMES GILMAN
JEFF A KOSHAREK

23
24
20
22
23
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
21
21

18
21

25

63
57
56
51
44
31
26

24
21
24
21
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
20
19
21
21
18

47
45
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39



STEVE LUNDEEN 19

AL FORST 19
BOB L HURCKES 20
JASON CRANMER 20
MICHAEL LICATA 17

ROBERT THICKENS 19

ANDREW BUSALACCHI 17

TOM FINCO 12
JEFF PERLEWITZ 16
AA Class

AA1 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 20
AA2 JIM MUELLER 22

DAN CRANE 111 19
JOSEPH SENG 20
ROBERT SHOVAN 17
DAVID RICHARDS 18

ANTHONY DUPASQUIER18
RUSSELL R YOUNG 16
KRZYSZTOF GORYL 14
JON BREMSETH 16
STEPHEN SNAKARD 15
COKE LA FOLLETTE 20

A Class

PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ 21
TERRENCE MCLAUGHLIN
JOHN B HEITMAN 17
GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 18
ROBERT E ZELLNER 19
MICHAEL DANILOVICH 20
NORM KORENTHAL 15
STEVEN R SCHAICH 16

20
19
17
16
19
15
15
20
13

20
17
18
17
20
17
15
17
18
15
16
10

16
19
19
16
15
12
15
13

39
38
37
36
36
34
32
32
29

40
39
37
37
37
35
33
33
32
31
31
30

37
18
36
34
34
32
30
29

37



JOHN L SPIDALETTE 16
B Class

B1 GREYSON PONDER 21
B2 JOHN R D'ANGELO 17
B3 BRIAN KAPLAN 15
NICKOLAS KONTOS 19
GREG REIF 18
CURTIS A LINDER 16
FRANK J SPELLMAN 17
C Class

C1 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 20
C2 JOHN BUCZYNA 18
C3 ALEX MCTAVISH 13
MICHAEL HAMMOND 22
STEPHEN KARDEL 14
DONALD J WILMOT 12
STANISLAW JANAS 9
STEVE A SCHNURBUSCHS8

D Class

MICHAEL. DEGOULD, DDS

RUSSELL ROSENBERG
CHRISTOPHE D LAMM
RICKY MOSKWA

JAN SOLUS

E Class
E1 MIKE PONDER

68 ENTRANTS

16
12
8
6

13

12

19
20
21
14
15
15
14

20
19
21
11
19
15

10

16
18

13

28

40
37
36
33
33
31
31

40
37
34
33
33
27
18
18

18
34
20
15
10

26

34



5-STAND

Shooter
M Class
DEVIN RICHARDS 47
STEVE LUNDEEN 46

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 45
DANIEL P GREBEL 44
BOB L HURCKES 44
ANDREW BUSALACCHI 43
DAN ROESCHLI 42
BRUCE E DRAGOON 41
ANDREW KALMER 41
JEFF PERLEWITZ 41
PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 41

DAVID DEGRUSH 40
JASON CRANMER 39
TOM FINCO 39
JON PORTER 39

THOMAS J SWEENEY 39
STEVE A KNOLL 37
RYAN DRAGOON 35
MARK A ROBERTS 35

AA Class
GRANT RADA 46
DAVID RICHARDS 46

KRZYSZTOF GORYL 45
ROBERT SHOVAN 43
RYAN PELLEGRINO 42
JIM MUELLER 41
DAN CRANE III 38
JOSEPH SENG 38



COKE LA FOLLETTE 36

BOB SHULEY 31
EDDIE WEBSTER 19
A Class

PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ 39
NORM KORENTHAL 38
PAT CASEY 33
JOHN A WEISS 30

MICHAEL DANILOVICH 29

B Class
GREYSON PONDER 46

CHARLES A SPECTOR 38

BRIAN KAPLAN 31
JERZY KRAWCZYK 31
CURTIS A LINDER 31
C Class

WILLIAM TRAHAN 36
SEAN FISCHER 32

JAMES C PIOTROWSKI 32
ROBERT J ALLEN 31
STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH31
STANISLAW JANAS 30
ANTHONY L MALDONADO
LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 28
ROBERT T BUEHRER 27
PAUL ONORATO 27
DAVID T HENDREY 25

STANISL. KIERSZNOWSKI

D Class

29

24



TOMASZ D LIS 34
TIM PETERS 34
BUTCH ACKERMAN 28

MIKE ALGIERS 24
NED BURNS 24
RICKY MOSKWA 22
JAN SOLUS 20

CHRISTOPHE D LAMM 17

E Class

MIKE PONDER 35
RYAN JACKSON 34
MARK RICHMAN 23
STEPHEN SCHUMI 21
GREG HEICHEL 18
HUNTER

CHARLES KARNER 38
BARRY BOURDAGE 31
BOGDAN POLEK 21

68 Entrants



